
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  

TV/FILM, MILITARY, SPORT, MUSIC, HISTORICAL 
 

Wednesday 20th Dec 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Menier Chocolate Factory Theatre programme collection of 6 signed programmes. Names such as Anna-Jane Casey, Sophie-Louise Dann, Neil 

Patrick Harris, Cassidy Janson Damian Humbley, Ben Lewis, Cameron Blakely, Tom Conti, Richard Schiff and many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

2 - Theatre programme collection of 7 programmes. 6 Signed 1 unsigned. Great signatures such as Ted Van Griethuysen, Diana Kent, Richard 

Fleeshman, Jenna Russell, Katherine Kingsley, Deven May, John Barr, Emma Williams and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

3 - Theatre programme collection of 6 signed programmes. Signatures such as James Leece, Kerry Biggin, Caroline O'Connor, Stuart Laing, Daniel Finn, 

Julie Atherton, Paul Keating, Leon Lopez and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

4 - Theatre programme collection of 6 signed programmes. Signatures such as Matthew Bourne, Kathryn Evans, Ben Goddard, Dave Willetts, Jules 

Werner, Jonathan McGuinness, Robert Hands, Vincent Leigh, Kate Brown, Jonathan Rigby, Steve Balsamo, Natasha St-Pierre and many more. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

5 - Theatre programme collection of 6 signed programmes. Signatures such as Naomi Frederick, Jeremy Joyce, Matthew Bourne, Wendy Mae Brown and 

more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

6 - Theatre programme collection of 6 signed programmes. Signatures such as Les Dennis, Mel Giedroyc, Harry Hepple, Ian Kelsey, Matt Rawle, Frances 

Ruffelle, Carley Bawden, Jonathan D Ellis, Marianne Benedict and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

7 - Theatre programme collection of 6 signed programmes. Signatures such as Kevin Carroll, Gene Gabriel, Dominic Fumusa, Neal Huff, Denis O'Hare, 

Robert M Jimenez, Joe Lisi ,Kohl Sudduth, Frederick Weller, Sean Campion, Brid Brennan, Tom Goodman-Hill, Stuart McGugan, Paul Higgins, Anna 

Madeley, Gillian Bevan, David Bedella, Peter Egan, Melanie Gutteridge and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

8 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Ronnie Stevens, Patricia Hodge, Simon Williams, Debbie Arnold, Frank Finlay, Jean Trend, 

Richard Vernon, Brett Forrest, Ian Michie, Kay Adshead, Kevin Brennan , Douglas Anderson, Mervyn Pascoe, Fiona McQuaid, Brian Vaughan and many 

more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

9 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Willobhy Gray, Simone Hyams, Paul Radcliffe, Kent Baker, Danielle Carson, Michael Howard, 

Liza Goddard, Graham Bickley, Barry Howard, Jennier Hill, Michael Williams, Jaqueline Clarke, Donald Sinden and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

10 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Robin Gniver, Eamonn O'Dwyer, Ben Thompson, Andy Williams, Michael Brett, Matthew 

Forbes, Thomas Wilton, Abdul Salis, Malcolm Ridley, Matthew Burgess, Ross Green, Toby Olie, Jacob Anderson, Tom Mothersdale, Sean Taylor and 

many many more. Complete book. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

11 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as George Howe, Lally Bowers, Faith Brook, Derek Waring, Wanda Ventham, Linda Hayden, 

Angela Scoular, Julia McKEnzie, Sian Phillips, Michael Kempson, Ambrosine Phillpotts, Margaretta Scott and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

12 - Entertainment Autograph book with photos and signatures such as Paul Robeson, Robertson Hare, George Robey, Pete Desjardins ,Marian 

Mansfield, Stanley Lupino, Henry Hall, Owen Nares, Leslie Henson, Cicely Courtenage, Ronald Frankall, Harry Roy, John Watts and more. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

13 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Nicholas Parsons, Syd Little, Eddie Large, Diana Quick, Celia Imrie, Richard Henders, Simon 

John Foster, Steve Hodson, Peter Alexander, Susan Penhaligon, Will Hanrahan, Tom Conti, Gordon Honeycombe, Trev Neil, Coleen Nolan and more. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

14 - Music/Entertainment autograph book with signatures from The Holloways, The Nolans, The Bachelors, The Grumbleweeds, Paul Gregory, Patrica 

Brake, Kate Fitzgerald, Giles Watling, George Craven, Johnny Myers, Christopher Timothy, Helen Gill, Michael Lewis and more. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 
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15 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Jay Fielding, Frank Harvey, Sam Browne, Ray Raymond, Bunny Doyle, Billy Thorburn, Jack 

Grieve, Julian Jones, John Stone, Paul Lucas, John McCallum, Jack Daly, Pete David, Mary O'Hara Davis, Johnny McGregor, Harry Tate, Fred Talbot, 

Irene Davis, James O'Neill and more. Complete Book. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

16 - Entertainment Autograph book with photos and signatures such as Jill Martin, Rudolph Walker, Tom Adams, John Snow, Christopher Blake, Mark 

Harrison, Chris Douglas, Celia Gregory, Irene Handl, Harry Andrews, Sally Bazely, Jane Asher, Allan Brown, Jennie Goossens, Dinah Sheridan, Judy 

Buxton and many more. Complete Book. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

17 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Robin Askwith, Rosemary Harris, Pat Starr, Richard Durden, Jill Baker, Pamela Merrick, John 

Carson, Shaun Curry, Victor Spinetti, John Blythe, Amanda Redman, Bertice Reading, Marcia Ashton, Vyvian Hall, Mark Rogers, Amanda Wise, Sue 

Withers, Patricia Brake, Frank Shelley, Prunella Gee, David Andre, Pip Hinton and many more. Complete Book. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

18 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as David Copperfield, Frazer Hines, Dave Willetts, Helen Lederer, John Regis, Yvonne Murray, 

Stan Boardman, Peter Beardsley, Kenny Sansom, Clive Francis, Peter Schofield, Peter Honri, Clare Welch, Jessica Martin and many more. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

19 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Barry Howard, Victor Spinetti, Christine Russell, Stanley Lloyd, Stuart McKenzie, Brenda 

Longman, Joanna Munro, Brenda Clarke, Stella Tanner, Jennifer Stanton, Yvonne Matthews, Robert James, Robert Hull, Angela Ellis, Frank Finlay, 

Edward Arthur, Hugh Lloyd, Sarah Woodward and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

20 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Alan Curtis, Sue Hodge, Sharon Small, Tony Britton, Frank Finlay, Barbara Knox, Bill Tarmey, 

Christopher Beeny, Margaret Ashcroft and more. Complete Book. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

21 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Avril Angers, Lynda Bellingham, Paul Seed, Freddie Lees, Harry Worth, John Blythe, Gay 

Soper, Pete Murray, Diane Hart, Moira Lister, Richard Todd, Alan Weeks, Stephanie Turner, Amanda Barrie, Christine McKenna, Diana Langton, Allan 

Cuthbertson and many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

22 - Entertainment Autograph book with photos and signatures such as Brian Peck, Jennifer Wilson, Jean Anderson, Donald Eccles, Norman Wooland, 

Val Doonican, Paul Melba, Colin Baker, Liza Goddard, Lynda Bellingham, Irene Hamilton, Morag Hood, Jill Bennett. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

23 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Geoffrey Hughes, Allen Christie, Roy Hudd, Nicholas Brent, Jon Key, Len Lowe, Bert 

Weedon, Alan Curtis, Jeanette Krankie, Debbie Hudd, Lionel Blair, Jimmy Cricket, Alan Randall, Jeremy Child, Russ Abbott, Peter Banks and many 

more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

24 - Fred Trueman's Dales Journey signed hardback book by Fred Trueman. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - John Inman signed Pyjama Tops picture souvenir brochure. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

26 - Bobby Charlton signed 6x8 vintage magazine black and white photo. Pictured in action for Man United. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

27 - Reg Varney, Anna Karen and Michael Robbins multi signed 10x8 black and white Holiday On The Buses promo photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

28 - Entertainment Autograph book with signatures such as Michael Harding, Charles Riley, Patricia Lines, June Brown, Jack Ellis, David Saker, Freddie 

Lees, Amanda Redman, Freddie Francis, Cathy Tyson, Tony Virgo and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

29 - Sport assorted signature pieces and photos. Signatures such as Terry Venables, Bobby George, Johnny Haynes, Jonny Wilkinson, Jonathan Davies, 

Audley Harrison and Jimmy Hill. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

30 - Entertainment collection of various autographs in a hard cover autograph book, including names of Robert Lindsay, Samantha Barks, Ian Mckellen, 

James McAvoy and many more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

31 - Entertainment collection of various autographs in a hard cover autograph book, including names of Emma Barton, David McCallum, Gemma 

Atkinson, Eddie Redmayne, Kim Catrall and many more. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

32 - Entertainment collection of various autographs in a hard cover autograph book, including names of Rupert Everett, Joanna Lumley, Whoopie 

Goldberg and many more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

33 - Entertainment collection of various autographs in a hard cover autograph book, including names of Daniel Radcliffe, Len Goodman, John 

Barrowman, Maureen Nolan, Colin Firth and many more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

34 - Entertainment collection of various autographs in a hard cover autograph book, including names of Ricky Gervais, The Chuckle Brothers, Chris 

Tarrant and many more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

35 - Music collection of 8 signed CDs including names of Glen Campbell, Joh Prine, Kathy Mattea and more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

36 - Music collection of 8 signed CDs including names of The Mavericks, Pam Tillis, Raymond Proggatt and more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

37 - Music collection of 8 signed CDs including names of Ricky Van Shelton, Charley Pride, Nanci Griffith and more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

38 - Music collection of 8 signed CDs including names of Mark Chesnutt, Lonestar, Little Texas and more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

39 - Music collection of 8 signed CDs including names of The Tractors, Paul Wheater, Clint Black and more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

40 - Music collection of 8 signed CDs including names of Boxcar Willie, Kimmie Rhodes, Alan Jackson and more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

41 - Music collection of 8 signed CDs including names of The Woods, Ferlin Husky, Jo-El Sonnier and more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

42 - Entertainment collection of signed photos in hard cover photo album including names of, Pixie Lott, Jackie Oates, Jason Donavon, Kim Wilde and 

many more. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

43 - Cricket collection of 2 'Cricketer's Who's Who' books, 2001 and 2005 copies. 2001 signed by many cricketers featured in the book. 2005 unsigned. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - Sport collection of 2 John Ireland's Character books, Cricket and Snooker. Both including signatures from sportsmen featured in the book. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - Country Music collection of 4 books signed by some artists who are featured including names of Forester Sisters, Charley Pride, Merle Haggard and 

many more. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

46 - Country Music collection of 2 books signed by some artists who are featured including names of Skeeter Davis, Tommy Collins, Crystal Gale, Jim Ed 

Brown and many more. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 - Country Music collection of 5 signed 33rpm vinyl album sleeves with discs including names of Dick Curless, Gail Davies and more. DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

48 - Country Music collection of 5 signed 33rpm vinyl album sleeves with discs including names of Wanda Jackson, Ferlin Husky and more. DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

49 - Country Music collection of 6 signed 33rpm vinyl album sleeves with discs of Ferlin Husky and George Hamilton IV. DEDICATED. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

50 - Entertainment Vintage collection of unsigned promo photos displayed in photo binder 1 photo signed by Alan Ray. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

51 - Football collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos including names of Carl Starfelt, Adnan Januzaj, Michael Johnston and more. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

52 - Football collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

53 - Football collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

54 - Football collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

55 - Football collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

56 - Football collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

57 - Football collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

58 - Football collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

59 - Football collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

60 - Football collection of 11 signed 12x8 inch colour photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

61 - Politics collection includes 8 assorted TLS and signed Photos. French politician Édith Cresson. François Mitterrand was a French politician and the 

President of France plus many others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

62 - Politics collection includes 15 assorted TLS. Stuart Symington American Politician. Barbara Castle was a British Labour Party politician plus many 

others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

63 - Politics collection assorted includes (12 x TLS and 5 x signed Photos 2 x unsigned signed Photos). James Baker. Ali Bozer plus many others. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

64 - Politics collection assorted includes (6 x TLS and 8 x signed Photos). Ali Tuygan. James Baker. Mauno Koivisto. plus many others. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

65 - Writer/Novelist mixtures signed 13 x Autograph cards/page. Plus 1 signed Photo. Plus 2 unsigned photos. Lew Sinowjewitsch Kopelew. Paul Bailey. 

Plus Many More. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

66 - Politics collection includes assorted 6 TLS plus 1 ALS. 7 signed Photos Plus 2 unsigned photos. Jorge Alberto Hagedorn Rangel. James Baker. 

François Mitterrand. Gerald R. Ford. Plus, many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

67 - Army/Air Force Brigadier mixtures 5 TLS plus 1 Autograph card signed plus 1 x signed Delta Air Lines Post card signed. A.J. Goodpaster. Albert 

Watson. James M. Gavin. Pierre Marie Gallois. Mark W. Clark plus 1 other. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

68 - Military 24 x various sizes signed white cards dating back to 1940. Signatures include Asghar Khan plus many more. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

69 - Medical/Physicist/Economist/Chemistry/Biologist. Variety 6 x signed Photos. Plus 7 x TLS plus 3 x ALS. Plus 1 compliment slip signed. Plus 1 

Autograph card signed Rosalyn Yalow. Norman Borlaug. Denton A. Cooley. E. Ruska. Richard J. Bing. Plus, many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

70 - Mixture Musical/A French painter, engraver, writer and composer/A French philosopher. Novelist and Journalist 28 x ALS/TLS in French signatures 

include Bernard Gavoty. Michel Ciry. Jean André Wahl plus many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

71 - Poet/Film Director/Actress & Actor/Author. Variety 8 x signed Autograph cards. Howard Nemerov an American poet. Ephraim Kishon Israeli Film 

Director. 4 x ALS Maurice Benard plus many others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

72 - Miscellaneous 10 signed Autograph card/page. Erich Segal American Writer Stella Rimmington. British author and former Director General of MI5. 

James Black was a Scottish physician and pharmacologist. Plus 1 signed Photo Leslie Fiedler was an American literary critic. 2 x ATL Eugen Kogon. 

Johannes Itten Journalist. Plus 3 x TLS John P. Humes American Lawyer plus 2 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

73 - Vintage historic Letters Approx. 25. Ferdinando Carlo Gonzaga plus many more (dating back 1856s 1864s 1865s 1871s). Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

74 - Miscellaneous 25 TLS/ATL Sir Basil Spence was a Scottish Architect. Mohamed Habroush Vice-President ABU DHABI. Plus, many more. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

75 - Assorted 6 x signed Colour & Black & White Promo. Photos various sizes includes Joe Cocker plus others. Plus 16 x signed Autograph cards/pages. 

Includes Al Corley American Actor & Music. Lionel Hampton was an American jazz vibraphonist, pianist, percussionist, and bandleader. Plus 7 unsigned 

Colour & Black & White Photos Rita Hayworth. Dean Martin. Plus 5 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

76 - Shirley Bassey signed Colour Photo 7x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

77 - Shirley Bassey signed Colour Photo 7x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

78 - Jeremy Irons signed Black & White Photo 7x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

79 - Alan Titchmarsh signed Colour Photo 5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

80 - Les Dennis signed Promo. Colour photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

81 - Joan Hickson signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

82 - Gary Wilmot signed Colour Photo 6x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

83 - Roy Walker signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

84 - Sir Terry Wogan signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

85 - Leslie Ash signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

86 - Fiona Fullerton signed Black & White Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

87 - Jimmy Nail signed Colour Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

88 - Lynsey De Paul signed Autograph page plus Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

89 - Lulu signed Autograph page 5x3 Inch plus Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

90 - Roy Castle signed Colour Photo 5x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

91 - Tom Courtenay signed Promo. Black & White Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

92 - Lorraine Chase signed Colour Photo. 5.5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Paul Daniels signed Promo. Post Card Colour Photo. 5x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

94 - Shaun Cassidy signed Black & White Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

95 - Showaddywaddy signed in Autopen Black & white Promo Card. 6x4 Inch. Includes Al James. Russ Field. Trevor Oakes. Plus 5 others. British Rock 

Band. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

96 - Tennis. Vintage Autograph Book With 10 Great Signatures including Rod Laver, Ken Rosewell, Lew Hoad, Audrey Pinn, Jack Kramer, Ilie Nastase, 

David Lloyd, Stephane Grapelli, Eva Turner and Ken Dodd. Included is 3 Unsigned Tickets from Wimbledon 1967. Good condition Est. £60 - 64 

97 - Tennis. Autograph Book With 17 Signatures. Includes Michele Tyler, Evonne Cawley, Peter Fleming, S Mayer, Betsy Nagelsen, Tom Gorman, Sue 

Barker, Roger Taylor, Kevin Curren and others. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

98 - Space Hall of Fame collection includes Extract from 15th edition of the Encyclopaedia 'Space Exploration by F C Durrant, presentation on the life and 

achievements of Dr Robert H Goddard at the dedication of the International Space Hall of Fame New Mexico 1976 prepared by FC Durrant III and 

Smithsonian Institution complement slip signed by FC Durrant III thanking Mr and Mrs Hall during the visit. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

99 - Football Collection of seven signed photos of ex England players/managers. Two are on magazine photos (folded, not affecting signatures), one is a 

paper photo. The sizes range from 11x8 down to 6x4. The players are Alf Ramsey, Gordon Banks, Nobby Stiles, Billy Wright, Glenn Hoddle, Rodney 

Marsh and Bryan Douglas. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

100 - Football Legends collection 8 rare signature on magazine page cuttings includes all-time greats such as Stanley Mathews, Tom Finney, Bedford 

Jezzard, Jonny Haynes, Liam Whelan, Bill Foulkes, Jackie Milburn and Jimmy Dickinson. Good condition Est. £75 - 79 

101 - Lee Remick signed 6x4 black and white photo. Lee Ann Remick (December 14, 1935 - July 2, 1991) was an American actress and singer. She was 

nominated for the Academy Award for Best Actress for the film Days of Wine and Roses (1962), and for the 1966 Tony Award for Best Actress in a Play 

for her Broadway theatre performance in Wait Until Dark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

102 - Anne Crawford Signed 7 x 5 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in Dark Blue ink. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

103 - Molly Picon and Robert Morley Signed Vintage Theatre Programme Showing A Majority Of One on Wednesday 9th March 1960. Good condition 

Est. £26 - 30 

104 - Jeremy Brett and Kristoffer Tabori, a signed Sherlock Holmes, The Hound of the Baskervilles PHQ card. Jeremy Brett, who appeared as Sherlock 

Holmes in the famous ITV series and Kristoffer Tabori who played Sir Henry Baskerville. Good condition Est. £75 - 79 

105 - Quentin Blake, a signed Roald Dahl 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10-1-12 with Charlie and the Chocolate Factory stamp. An illustrator of over 300 books, 

including 18 written by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular works. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

106 - Savoy Hotel multisigned Annual Luncheon 1981 menu. Signatures include Howard Wilson, Mary Wilson, Lady Newall, Gerry Wade, Phil Page, plus 

another of other signatories who were present at the luncheon to be identified with research. This lovely menu is signed on the front by 12 individuals who 

attended the Corporation of Mortgage, Finances and Life Assurance Brokers Annual Conference on 15th May 1981. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

107 - Boxing Henry Cooper signed Westree A. B. C Benefit Boxing Tournament ticket signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

108 - Chris Morris signed Four Lions film cell. English comedian, radio presenter, actor, and filmmaker. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

109 - Eric Cullen TLS dated 9/10/1991 12 July 1965 - 16 August 1996, was a Scottish actor, who was famous for his role as Wee Burney in BBC's Rab C. 

Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

110 - Vintage multi-signed piece with signatures affixed to a page. Signatures include 1st Viscount of Wychwood Churchill, Hugh Lowther 5th Earl of 

Lonsdale, Admiral of the Fleet John Rushworth Jellicoe, 1st Earl Jellicoe and Lieutenant Colonel Sir Derek William George Keppel Master of the 

Household multi signed album page. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

111 - Boxing Ted Broadribb Former British Legendary Fight Manager ALS on reverse of image of Randy Turpin, Broadribb and Sugar Ray Robinson. 

Edward Alfred Broadribb was born December 4, 1888, at 219 East street in Wandsworth, London. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

112 - Miriam Makeba signature piece below black and white photo. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

113 - Shaquille O'Neal signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

114 - O.J Simpson signed Bufalo Bills 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

115 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

116 - Shirley Maclaine signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

117 - Julie Walters signed Harry Potter 8x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

118 - Iain Glen signed Game of Thrones 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

119 - Barbara Windsor signed Eastenders 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

120 - Matthias Maurir signed 6x4 inch ESA official promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

121 - Judi Dench signed James Bond 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Wendy Richard signed Eastenders 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

123 - Rosamund Pike signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - Julian Glover signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - Frank De Winne signed 6x4 inch ESA official colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

126 - Thomas Pesquat signed 6x4 inch ESA official colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Geoffrey Rush signed 7x4 inch "Haunted Hill" colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Kevin Pietersen signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

129 - Rob Delaney signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

130 - June Whitfield signed 6x4 inch post card promo photo for Carry on Nurse French version. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Imelda Staunton signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

132 - Eberechi Eze signed Crystal Palace 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

133 - Jack Charlton signed Memories of FIFA World Cup win 1966 FDC PM First Day of Issue 02.05.06 Douglas Isle of Man. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

134 - England v Australia 1993 3rd Ashes Test multi signed programme includes 15 fantastic signatures such as Shane Warne, Mark Taylor, Merv 

Hughes , Steve Waugh, Michael Slater, Craig McDermott, Graham Gooch, Alec Stewart and Robin Smith. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

135 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows hard back book 1st edition published in 2007 by Bloomsbury publishing. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

136 - Rita Moreno signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

137 - Helen Mirren signed 10x8 inch black and white 1984 promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

138 - George Kennedy signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

139 - Jerry Lewis signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

140 - Julianne Moore signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

141 - June Allyson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

142 - Geraldine Fitzgerald signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

143 - Patricia Neal signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

144 - Susan Sarandon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

145 - Joan Leslie signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

146 - Piper Laurie signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

147 - Douglas Fairbanks Jnr signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

148 - Alice Faye signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white "State Fair" promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

149 - Janet Gaynor signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

150 - Pat O'Brien signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

151 - Fred MacMurray signed 5x3 inch white card and 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

152 - Anthony Hopkins signed 5x3 inch orange card and 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

153 - TV/Film collection 12 assorted 6x4 inch signed promo photos includes some great names such as Prunella Scales, James Bolam, Peter Egan, 

Angela Thorne, Julian Glover, Warren Mitchell, Christopher Cazenove, Stephen Fry, Billie Whitelaw, Petula Clark, Gordon Jackson and Richard Briers. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

154 - TV/Film collection 12 assorted signed promo photos include some great name such as Raymond Francis, Shiela Hern, Wendy Richard, Leslie 

Grantham, Nigel Hawthorn, Paul Squire, Bridget Kendall, Alan Davies, Louis Theroux, Brian Wilde, Kate Adie and Rosemary Ford. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

155 - TV/Film collection 12 assorted signed photos include some great names such as Jack Howarth, Anna Carteret, Tony Selby, Jack Hargreaves, Neil 

Pearson, Sue Hodge, Frank Finlay, Eden Kane, Michael Craig, Sian Phillips and Buster Merryfield. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

156 - TV/Film collection 12 assorted signed photos include some good names such as Hilary Tindall, Vicki Michelle, Sylvia Syms, Peter Adamson, Anne 

Shelton, Lena Zavaroni, Jean Alexander and Helen Worth. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

157 - TV/FILM , Politics and Historical collection 12 assorted signed photos includes Barry Took, Sheila Bernette, Johnnie Johnson, Chris Chataway, 

William Roche ,Michael Portillo, Graham Kelly, Ken Clarke and Tony Benn. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

158 - TV/FILM collection 3 legendary 6x4 inch vintage black and white photos secretarial signatures names included are Clark Gable , Frank Sinatra and 

Audrey Hepburn. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

159 - Paul Newman signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - Julie Adams 1926-2019 Actress Signed 8x10 Lobby Card Photo £8-10. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

161 - Claire Bloom Actress Signed Card With Mounted 12x17 Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

162 - Eddie Cantor 1892-1964 Actor Signed Album Page With Mounted 12x17 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

163 - Charlie Drake 1925-2006 Comedy Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

164 - Antonio Fargas Actor Signed 'Huggy Bear' Starsky & Hutch Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

165 - William Gaunt Actor Signed Champions 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

166 - Peter Graves 1926-2010 Mission Impossible Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

167 - Iaon Gruffudd Fantastic Four Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

168 - Wendy Hiller 1912-2003 Actress Signed Card With Mounted 11x17 Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

169 - Alan Howard 1937-2015 Actor And Voice Of Lord Of The Rings Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - Van Johnson 1916-2008 Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

171 - Anna Karen 1936-2022 Actress Signed First Day Cover With Olive On The Buses Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

172 - Jessie Matthews 1907-1981 Actress Signed Album Page With Mounted 12x17 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

173 - Denny Miller 1934-2014 Actor Signed Tarzan 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Don Murray Actor Signed From Hell To Texas 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

175 - Leslie Phillips 1924-2022 Carry On Actor Signed Album Page With Mounted 12x17 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

176 - Michael Redgrave 1908-1985 Actor Signed Album Page With Mounted 12x17 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

177 - Debbie Reynolds 1932-2016 Actress Signed Picture. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

178 - Jean Simmons 1929-2010 Actress Signed Album Page With Mounted 11x17 Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

179 - Pamela Tiffin 1942-2020 Actress Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

180 - Freddie Starr 1943-2019 Comedian Signed Vintage 1976 Programme. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

181 - Ann Todd 1907-1993 Actress Signed Album Page With Mounted 11x16 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

182 - Liv Ullmann Actress Signed Card With Mounted 10x16 Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

183 - John Voight Actor Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

184 - James Macarthur 1937-2010 'Danno' Hawaii-Five-0 Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

185 - Billie Whitelaw 1932-2014 Actress Signed Album Page With Mounted 11x17 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

186 - Vanda Hudson 1937-2004 Actress Signed Cut Picture With Picturegoer Cover. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

187 - 3 Joe Brown Singer Signed 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

188 - China Crisis Signed 'Scream Down At Me' 1982 45rpm On Cover By Gary Daly. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

189 - The Jam Signed 'Just Who Is The 5o'clock Hero' 1982 45rpm On Cover By Bruce Foxton. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

190 - Neil Sedaka Singer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

191 - Billy Liddell 1922-2001 Liverpool Legend Signed 1960 Hardback Book 'My Soccer Story'. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

192 - Jack Burkitt 1926-2003 Signed Card With Nottingham Forest 1959 Fa Cup Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

193 - Jose Mourinho Roma Manager Signed Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

194 - George Cohen 1939-2022 Signed World Cup Football Legends First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Phil Jones Signed England 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

196 - 336) Martin Peters 1943-2019 Signed 1966 World Cup German First Day Cover £6-8. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

197 - Ray Wilson 1934-2018 Signed 1966 World Cup Card. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

198 - Ken Buchanan 1945-2023 Signed Large 17x23 Boxing Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Len Harvey 1907-1976 Boxing Hall Of Fame Legend Signed Album Page With Mounted 9x16 Boxing Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

200 - Autographed Arsenal 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Arsenal's Liam Brady And Malcolm Macdonald Celebrating With Frank Stapleton After The 

Irishman's Goal Against Everton In A First Division Encounter At Highbury In 1976, All 3 Players Scored In A 3-1 Victory, Signed By Macdonald & 

Stapleton In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

201 - Autographed Jimmy Rimmer 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Defining Moment In The 1982 European Cup Final - Veteran Goalkeeper Jimmy 

Rimmer Having Suffered A Repeat Of A Recurring Shoulder Injury, Leaves The Pitch And His Replacement - Nigel Spink Enters The Game After Only 10 

Minutes, Spink Playing In Only His Second Game Performed Beyond All Expectation And Inspired Aston Villa To Victory Over The Mighty Bayern Munich, 

Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

202 - Autographed Burnley 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Burnley Captain Martin Dobson Holding Aloft The Charity Shield As He Is Joined On The 

Podium At Maine Road By Teammates Mick Docherty, Frank Casper And Colin Waldron Following A 1-0 Victory Over Manchester City In 1973, Signed 

By Dobson, Casper And Waldron In Black Marker. . Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

203 - Autographed Lou Macari 12 X 8 Photo : Colz, Depicting Lou Macari Celebrating With Teammate John Dixie Deans After Scoring Celtic's Fifth Goal 

In A 6-1 Victory Over Hibernian In The 1972 Scottish Cup Final At Hampden Park, Signed (By Macari Only) In Black Marker. . Good Condition Est. £12 - 

16 

204 - Autographed Colin Todd 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Derby County Centre-Half Colin Todd In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet, 

Pursued By Manchester City's Rodney Marsh During A First Division Encounter At Maine Road In 1971, Signed (By Todd Only) In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

205 - Autographed Paul Hegarty 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Dundee United Captain Paul Hegarty Shaking Hands With His Manchester United 

Counterpart Bryan Robson Prior To A 2-2 Draw In The First Leg Of A Uefa Cup Third Round Tie At Old Trafford In 1984, Signed (By Hegarty Only) In 

Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

206 - Autographed Colin Bell 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting England's Colin Bell At Full Pace With The Ball At His Feet, Avoiding A Challenge From West 

Germany´S Franz Beckenbauer During An Epic Quarter-Final Tie At The 1970 World Cup Finals, Played At The Estadio Guanajuato In Leon, Signed (By 

Bell Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

207 - Autographed Trevor Brooking 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Trevor Brooking Of England Being Closely Watched By Scottish Defender David Narey 

During A British Home International At Hampden Park In May 1982, The Visitors Recorded A 1-0 Victory, Signed (By Brooking Only) In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

208 - Autographed England 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Derby County's Kevin Hector, Roy Mcfarland, Colin Todd And 

David Nish Posing Side By Side In Their England Tracksuits Following A Training Session On The Eve Of England's 7-0 Victory Over Austria In A 

Friendly International At Wembley In 1973, Signed By Hector, Mcfarland And Todd In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

209 - Autographed England 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting England Players Posing For A Team Photo Prior To A Friendly International With Argentina At 

La Bombonera In 1977, Signed By Watson, Cherry, Pearson, Talbot, Channon And Greenhoff In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

210 - Autographed Ray Crawford 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing The Newly Crowned Second Division Champions - Ipswich 

Town, Posing For A Team Photo With Their Trophy During A Photo-Shoot At Their Training Ground In 1968, Signed By Ray Crawford In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

211 - Autographed Brian Talbot 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Ipswich Town's Brian Talbot And Clive Woods Holding Aloft The Fa Cup During A Lap Of 

Honour Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1978 Final At Wembley, Signed (By Talbot Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

212 - Autographed Colin Bell 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Manchester City Captain Colin Bell Leading His Side Out Onto The Field Of Play Prior To A 2-

0 Defeat Tottenham In A First Division Encounter At White Hart Lane In 1970, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

213 - Autographed Tony Book 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Manchester City Captain Tony Book Shaking Hands With His Counterpart From West 

Bromwich Albion - Doug Fraser - In The Centre-Circle Prior To Kick-Off In The 1970 League Cup Final, Book Would Guide His Side To A Memorable 2-1 

Victory, Signed (By Book Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

214 - Autographed Jesper Olsen 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United's Danish Internationals John Sivebaek And Jesper Olsen Striking A Wonderful 

Full Length Pose At Old Trafford In 1988, Signed (By Olsen Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

215 - Autographed Alex Stepney 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United Goalkeeper Alex Stepney Hanging His Head In Shame After His Opposite 

Number Pat Jennings Of Tottenham Had Scored Against Him In The 1967 Charity Shield At Old Trafford, Signed In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 

- 16 

216 - Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United Centre-Forward Stuart Pearson Celebrating With Teammates After Scoring 

One Of His Two Goals In A 4-0 Victory Over Blackpool In A Second Division Encounter At Old Trafford In 1975 - United Had Been Confirmed As 1974/75 

Second Division Champions Several Days Prior, Signed In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

217 - Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Stunning Image Showing Man United's David Mccreery, Stewart Houston And Gary 

Bailey In The Dressing Room At Old Trafford, C1978, Signed By Mccreery And Bailey In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

218 - Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Gordon Hill Celebrating With Teammates Forsyth, Houston And Mccreery After Scoring His 

And Man United's Second Goal In A 2-0 Victory Over Derby County In The 1976 Fa Cup Semi-Final At Hillsborough, Signed By Hill, Forsyth And 

Mccreery In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

219 - Autographed Sammy Mcilroy 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Northern Ireland's Sammy Mcilroy Celebrating With Teammate Gerry Armstrong Who 

Had Just Scored The Winning Goal Against Spain At The Estadio Luis Casanova In Valencia In A Pivotal Group 5 Encounter At The 1982 World Cup 

Finals, Signed (By Mcilroy Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

220 - Autographed Trevor Francis 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Rangers Graham Roberts And Trevor Francis Holding Aloft The League Cup During 

Celebration Scenes Following A Penalty Shoot-Out Victory Over Aberdeen In The 1987 Final At Hampden Park, Signed (By Francis Only) In Silver 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

221 - Autographed Scotland 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Scotland Players Lining Up Shoulder To Shoulder For Their National 

Anthem Prior To A 0-0 Draw With Brazil At The Waldstadion In Frankfurt During The Group Stages Of The 1974 World Cup Finals, Signed By Mcgrain, 

Harvey, Lorimer, Jordan And Hay In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

222 - Autographed Maurice Norman 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Tottenham's Maurice Norman Competing With Lochhead Of Burnley During The 1962 

Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed (By Norman Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

223 - Autographed Brendon Batson 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting An Iconic Image Showing The Cyrille Regis X1 (Known As The All Black Eleven) 

Posing For Photographers Prior To Len Cantello's Testimonial At The Hawthorns In 1979, Signed By Brendon Batson In Blue Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

224 - Autographed Ray Stewart 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting West Ham United's Ray Stewart Being Congratulated By Teammate Frank Mcavennie 

After Scoring His First Of Two Goals In A 5-3 Victory Over Chelsea In A First Division Encounter At Upton Park In 1986, Signed (By Stewart Only) In Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

225 - Autographed John Barnwell 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Wolves Manager John Barnwell Posing With His Strikers Richards & Rafferty During A 

Photo-Shoot At Molineux In 1979, Signed (By Barnwell Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

226 - Autographed Jim Mccalliog 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Tottenham Captain Alan Mullery Exchanging Pennants With His Wolves Counterpart Jim 

Mccalliog Prior To The Second Leg Of The 1972 Uefa Cup Final At White Hart Lane, Signed (By Mccalliog Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

227 - Autographed Mark Hateley 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Goalscorers John Barnes And Mark Hateley Celebrating In 

Front Of Photographers During Celebration Scenes At The Maracana Following A Memorable 2-0 Victory Over Brazil In A Friendly International In 1984, 

Signed (By Hateley Only) In Gold Marker, Together With A Similar Image Showing Both Players Posing For Photographers In The Dressing Room With 

The Trophy Awarded To England After This Memorable Victory, Signed (By Hateley Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

228 - Autographed Kevin Moran 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United's Kevin Moran And Norman Whiteside Holding Aloft The Fa Cup During A Lap 

Of Honour Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Everton In The 1985 Final At Wembley, Signed (By Moran Only) In Black Marker, Together With A 

Similar Image Showing Both Players Parading The Fa Cup - Again Signed By Moran In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

229 - Autographed Stuart Pearson 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Manchester United Striker Stuart Pearson Celebrating After Scoring The Opening Goal 

In A 2-1 Victory Over Liverpool In The 1977 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker, Together With A Similar Image Showing Pearson And 

Liverpool's David Fairclough Holding Aloft The Charity Shield During A Lap Of Honour At Wembley In 1977, The Teams Played Out A Goalless Draw And 

Shared The Shield, Signed (By Pearson Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

230 - Kathy Staff signed yellow 6x4 album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

231 - Steve Berkoff signed yellow 6x4 album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

232 - Su Pollard and on reverse Trevor Howard signed album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

233 - Thora Hird and on reverse Sheila Steafel signed yellow album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

234 - Russell Harty and on reverse Mark Wynter signed yellow album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

235 - Peter Vaughan signed 6x4 blue album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

236 - Paul Jones signed 5x4 yellow album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

237 - Margaret Thatcher signed Inter Parliamentary Union Conference - London 1975 FDC. 1 Stamp and 1 postmark 62nd Inter-Parliamentary 3 Sep 

1975 Royal Festival Hall London. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

238 - Burt Kwouk signed 5x4 yellow album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - Moray Watson signed 5x4 turquoise album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

240 - Paul Robeson signed vintage 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

241 - Michael Ripper signed 6x4 blue album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

242 - Harry Andrews signed 5x2 green album page cutout. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

243 - Gil Gerard signed 5x4 yellow album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

244 - Michael Redgrave signed 5x2 album page cutout. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - Eric Porter signed 6x4 green album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

246 - Francis Matthews, John Price and Annie Ambert multi signed 8x5 magazine cutout. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

247 - Windsor Davies signed 6x4 white album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

248 - Bryan Ferry signed 6x4 white album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

249 - Michael Bentine signed 6x4 white album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

250 - Alastair Sim signed vintage 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

251 - Reg Varney signed 5x4 white album page and one other signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

252 - Margaret Thatcher signed 6x4 white album page. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

253 - Ivor Novello signed Theatre Royal Drury Lane paper. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

254 - Elizabeth Taylor Burton signed 6x4 pink album page. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

255 - Will Hay signed 6x4 photo postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

256 - Robbie Coltrane signed 10x8 colour Harry Potter photo. Pictured in his role as Hagrid. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

257 - Evanna Lynch signed 10x8 colour Harry Potter photo. Pictured in her role as Luna Lovegood. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - Mike Edmonds signed 10x8 colour Harry Potter photo. Pictured in his role as a Goblin in Gringotts. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - Peter Mullan signed 10x8 Harry Potter colour photo. Pictured in his role as Yaxley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - Helen McCrory signed 10x8 colour Harry Potter photo. Pictured In her role as Narcissa Malfoy (Malfoy's mum). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

261 - Bonnie Wright signed 10x8 colour Harry Potter photo. Pictured in her role as Ginny Weasley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

262 - John Cleese signed 10x8 colour Harry Potter photo. Pictured in his role as Nearly Headless Nick the ghost. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

263 - Gary Oldman signed 12x8 Harry Potter colour photo. Pictured in his role as Sirius Black. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

264 - Martin Freeman signed 10x8 The Hobbit colour photo. Pictured in his role as Bill Bo Baggins. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

265 - Taylor Lautner and Bill Condon signed 10x8 colour Twilight photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - Ashley Greene, Nikki Reed, Kellan Lutz and Jackson Rathbone multi signed 10x8 Twilight colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Paul Wesley, Nina Dobrev and Ian Somerholder multi signed 10x8 Twilight colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - Billy Burke signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - Nikki Reed and Kellan Lutz signed 10x8 Twilight colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - Ashley Greene and Jackson Rathbone signed 10x8 Twilight colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - Ellen Barkin signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - Sade Adu signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - Dakota Fanning signed 10x8 colour Twilight photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Annelise Van Der Pol signed 10x8 colour photo from Vampires Suck. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Matt Lanter signed 10x8 colour photo from Vampires Suck. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Marc Gene signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Tyler Bates signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Will Kemp signed 4x3 Van Helsing autograph card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Samuel Le Bihan signed 7x5 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Willie Pep signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Gene Fullmer signed 5x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - Carmen Basilio 12x8 black and white signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Bob Foster signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Ray Boom Boom Mancini signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Bobo Olson signed 5x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Alexis Arguello signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Carmen Basilio signed 4x3 autograph information card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Angela Muthel signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Leonard Bernstein signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

290 - Claudio Abbado signed 6x4 sheet with Italian stamp. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Renate Holm signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Ephraim Kishon signed 6x4 colour photo with postmark and stamp. Postmark 6/10/1986 Frankfurter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Franz Joseph II Prince of Liechtenstein signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Princess Joséphine-Charlotte of Belgium signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Colonel Alois Podhajsky signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Erhard Weller-Bimbo signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - James A McDivitt signed 6x4 colour astronaut photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Ulrich Walter signed 6x4 colour astronaut photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Anton Lang signed 6x4 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Pam Ayres signed Promo. Black & White Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

301 - Peter Kaye signed Promo. Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

302 - Paul Scofield signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

303 - Michael Melia signed Promo. Black & White Photo. Signed on back of Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

304 - Vince Lorraine signed Promo. Black & White Photo. Mr. Personality 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

305 - David Masterman signed Black & White Photo. 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

306 - Cyril Fletcher signed Promo. Black & White Photo. 5.25x3.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

307 - Patrick Macnee signed Promo. Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

308 - Barry Foster signed Promo. Black & White Photo 5.5x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

309 - Maria Charles signed Colour Photo. 5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

310 - Steven Mackintosh signed Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

311 - Cherie Lunghi signed Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

312 - Toyah Willcox signed Colour Promo. Post Card echo Beach. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

313 - Ian Ogilvy signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

314 - Kathleen Byron signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

315 - Shaw Taylor signed Colour Photo 5.5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

316 - Brenda Bruce signed Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

317 - Sir Ian McKellen signed Colour Promo. Card. 6x4 Inch. 'Cold Comfort Farm'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

318 - Phyllis Logan signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. 'Lovejoy'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

319 - Gemma Craven signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

320 - Sheila Gish signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

321 - Ian Sharrock signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

322 - Mike Yarwood signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

323 - Bernard Miles signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £1 - 5 

324 - Dame Eileen Atkins signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

325 - Joanna Van Gyseghem signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

326 - Patricia Hodge signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

327 - Tony Britton signed Autograph page plus Black & White Photo. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

328 - John Labanowski signed in red pen Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. 'Queenie'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

329 - Kiri Te Kanawa signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 - Patti Boulaye signed Autograph page plus Black & White Photo. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

331 - John Alderton signed Autograph page plus Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. 'Please Sir'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

332 - Nicholas Parsons signed Autograph page plus Sepia Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

333 - Kate O'Mara signed Black & White Photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Signature signed by ink pen smudge. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

334 - Susan Hampshire signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

335 - Tony Christie signed Colour Photo 7.5x5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

336 - Multi signed Denis Norden & Frank Muir Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

337 - Stan Stennett signed Colour Photo. 5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

338 - Danny La Rue signed Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

339 - Paul Russell signed Autograph Card Approx. 4x3 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

340 - Edward Greenfield signed Autograph Card Approx. 3.5x2.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

341 - WWII Flown FDC signed by Air Vice-Marshal Alec Maisner. Date Stamped 10th March 1986. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

342 - WWII Flown FDC signed by Air Marshal Sir Humphrey Edwardes Jones. Date Stamped 1st June 1984. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

343 - WWII Flown FDC signed by RAF Veteran. Date Stamped 1st January 1985. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

344 - WWII Flown FDC signed by Wing Commander P B Lucas. Date Stamped 15th August 1985. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

345 - WWII Flown FDC signed by Air Chief Marshal Sir Hugh Constantine. Date Stamped 14th February 1985. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

346 - WWII Flown FDC signed by Air Chief Marshal Sir Augustus Walker. Date Stamped 15th April 1986. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

347 - WWII Flown FDC signed by Group Captain G R HOWIE. Date Stamped 1st November 1984. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

348 - WWII Flown FDC signed by Air Chief Marshal Sir Brain Burnett. Date Stamped 16th September 1986. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

349 - WWII Flown FDC signed by Air Vice-Marshal Alec Maisner. Date Stamped 10th March 1986. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

350 - WWII Wolfram Eisenlohr Signed Air Mail Envelope Date Stamp Arlington VA. November 1981. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

351 - WWII Flown FDC signed by Oskar Fink. Date Stamped 29th July 1980. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

352 - WWII Flown FDC signed by Lady Harris and one other RAF Veteran. Date Stamped 27th July 1985. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

353 - HMS Wild Swan FDC Signed By 5 Survivors. Ted Wells, Sid Woodward, Marie O'Sullivan and 2 others. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

354 - Senior Controller Mary Tyrwhitt Signed. Women's Royal Army Corps 25 Anniversary 1 Feb 1974. FDC Single Post Mark Dated 1 Feb 74. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

355 - WWII FDC signed by Henri Tardivat and Nancy Wake. Date Stamped 29th May 1981. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

356 - Motor Racing FDC signed by Sir John (Jack) Arthur Brabham. Date Stamped 7th March 1980. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

357 - Motor Racing FDC signed by Sir Stirling Moss. Silverstone Silver Jubilee Cover. Date Stamped 6th April 1973. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

358 - Jack Rose signed 6x4 World War II white card with black and white image. Jack Rose, CMG, MBE, DFC (18 January 1917 10 October 2009) was a 

British fighter pilot during the Battle of Britain who later in the Second World War pioneered the use of rockets fired from fighter bombers. One of very few 

pilots to survive having been operational on both the first and last days of the war, he later became a distinguished administrator in the British Colonial 

Office. He was Administrator of the Cayman Islands from 1960 to 1963. Good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

359 - Aviation FDC Collection of 8 Flown covers of 50th Anniversary of the First Solo Crossing of the Atlantic by a Woman - Amelia Earhart 20th-21st May 

1932. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

360 - Aviation Flown FDC for the 40th Anniversary of the First Flight of a British Jet Aircraft 15th May 1941. Date Stamped 15th May 1981. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 

361 - Aviation Flown FDC The Merger of Air Support Command & Strike Command. Date Stamped 31st August 1972. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

362 - Aviation Flown FDC 40th Anniversary of the Formation of the Air Training Corps 5th February 1941. Date Stamped 5th February 1981. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

363 - Aviation Flown FDC No.21 Squadron RAF, 30th Anniversary of Operation Jericho 18th February 1974. Date Stamps 18th February 1974 and 

16th/17th February 1974. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

364 - Aviation Flown FDC No.605 (County of Warwick) Squadron Royal Auxiliary Air Force, 'Meet the Royal Air Force 1973' Birmingham. Date Stamped 

11th August 1973. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

365 - Aviation Flown FDC No.349 (Belgian) Squadron RAF, Commemorating the Belgian Squadrons with the Royal Air Force. Date Stamped 13th 

January 1975. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

366 - Aviation Flown FDC No.43 Squadron RAF, 34th Anniversary of the Battle of Britain. Date Stamped 14th September 1974. Good condition Est. £4 - 

8 

367 - Aviation Flown FDC No.71 (Eagle) Squadron RAF, First American Squadron in the Royal Air Force. Date Stamped 1st May 1974. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 8 

368 - Aviation Flown FDC No.42 Squadron RAF, International Air Day RAF St Mawgan 8th August 1973. Date Stamped 8th August 1973. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 8 

369 - Aviation Flown FDC No.51 Squadron RAF, 20th Anniversary of Comet2 XK655 27th August 1973. 27th August 1973. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

370 - Military FDC Presentation of New Colours to The Light Infantry. Date Stamped 7th May 1971. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

371 - Aviation Flown FDC RAF Gliding and Soaring Association 25th Anniversary 15th December 1974. Date Stamped 15th December 1974. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 

372 - RAF Flown signed cover by P. E. Sadler, 200th Anniversary of the First Manned Arial Voyage made in a Montgolfier. Date Stamped 21st Nov 1983. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

373 - WWII Flown cover (RAFAC 17) 40th Anniversary Operation Manna 29th April-5th May 1985 signed by Veteran. Date Stamped. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 8 

374 - Aviation Flown FDC of Ron Gellatly OBE. Date Stamped 28th July 1979. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

375 - Aviation Flown FDC 21st Anniversary of First Direct Jet Crossing of Atlantic 21st February 1972. Date Stamped 21st February 1972. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 8 

376 - Aviation Flown FDC RAF Hospital Ely Freedom of the City of Ely 23rd September 1977. Date Stamped 23 September 1977. Good condition Est. £4 

- 8 

377 - Aviation Flown FDC of Duncan Simpson OB. Date Stamped 15th August 1981. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

378 - Aviation Flown FDC Commemorating the Granting of the Freedom of Weeze to Royal Air Force Laarburch 13th July 1974. Date Stamped 13th July 

1974. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

379 - Aviation Flown FDC World Helicopter Championships Middle Wallop 23rd-28th July 1973, HQ Army Air Corps Centre. Date Stamped 23rd July 

1973. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

380 - Aviation Flown FDC Biggin Hill International Air Fair. National Air Race 1973. Date Stamped 19th May 1973. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

381 - Aviation Flown FDC City of Bristol Royal Air Forces Association Air Display 17th June 1972. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

382 - Aviation Flown FDC Rochester Air Show 10th June 1979, Captain A.P.MOLL. Date Stamped 9th June 1979. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

383 - Aviation Flown FDC 40th Anniversary of Flight by Amy Johnson. Date Stamped 4th May 1976. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

384 - Aviation Flown FDC Golden Jubilee flight of Honour 1931-1981. Date Stamped 12th December 1981. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

385 - WWII FDC The Royal Air Force dated 16th September 1986. With stamps featuring Lord Dowding, Lord Tedder, Lord Trenchard, Sir Arthur Harris 

and Lord Portal. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

386 - DAMBUSTERS FDC signed by Squadron Leader George L. Johnson DFM RAF. Date Stamped 17th Masy 2003. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

387 - SILVERED WINGS Amy Johnson Festival Hull 1980 Brochure and FDC Date Stamped 5th May 1980. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

388 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

389 - The Dark Crystal cult fantasy movie 8x10 photo signed by Michael Kilgarriff as SkekUng. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

390 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as Poggle the Lesser. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

391 - Space 1999 Catherine Schell signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

392 - Dennis the Menace 1950's American children's TV series 8x10 photo signed by child star Jay North. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

393 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by actor Jerome Blake who has signed his name plus all seven of the names of each character he's played over the 

course of three Star Wars movies!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

394 - 007 Bond girl Madeline Smith signed 8x10 photo from the TV comedy series The Howerd Confessions. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

395 - Field of Dreams 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Timothy Busfield. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

396 - Cherie Lunghi, actress signed 8x10 photo from the Oscar winning epic movie 'The Mission' - rare signer. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

397 - Derek Jacobi 8x10 inch photo signed as Cadfael the medieval detective!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

398 - Little House of the Prairie 80's TV series 8x10 photo signed by actress Melissa Gilbert, who played Laura Ingalls in the series. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

399 - Rio Grande 8x10 John Ford US cavalry movie photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne son of John Wayne. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

400 - Jeff Bridges signed 6x4 inch page and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

401 - Sonja Henie signed 3x2 inch card and stunning 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

402 - Sir Michael Parkinson signed Colour Photo. 5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

403 - Danielle Carson signed Colour Photo. 5.5x4.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

404 - Peter O'Toole signed Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

405 - Eamonn Walker signed Colour Photo. 6.25x4.25 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

406 - Gregor Fisher signed Promo. Colour Photo Card. 6x4 Inch. 'Rab C. Nesbit'. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

407 - Jean Anderson signed Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. Slightly smudge. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

408 - John Moffatt signed Autograph page Approx. 4x2.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

409 - Cilla Black signed magazine cut out Approx. 5x2.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

410 - Gladys Cooper signed Autograph page including a cut out Black & White picture. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

411 - Jess Conrad signed Autograph page Approx. 5.25x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

412 - Helen Skelton signed small Autograph Card. Approx. 3x2.5Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

413 - Vince Hill signed Promo. Black & White Photo. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

414 - Paul Schofield signed Autograph page 5.5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

415 - Susan Engel signed Autograph page Approx. 4x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

416 - Sir John Gielgud signed Autograph page Approx. 4x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

417 - Simon Callow signed Autograph page 5.5x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

418 - Amanda Donohoe signed Autograph page 4x3 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

419 - Vera Lynn signed Autograph page 4.5x4 Inch Include Black & White Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

420 - Michael Parkinson plus Mary Parkinson signed small Autograph Cards 3.5x2.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

421 - Beverley Sisters signed Autograph page. Approx. 5.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

422 - Sir Patrick Moore signed small Autograph page. Approx. 4x2 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

423 - Elspet Gray signed Autograph page. 5.5x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

424 - Sir Ralph Richardson signed Autograph 5.5x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

425 - Multi signed Charlie Drake with Pearl Carr & Teddy Johnson Autograph page on Reverse. 4.5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

426 - Bobby Crush signed plus Bill Kerr signed on reverse Autograph page 5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

427 - Multi signed Mfanafuthi Dlamini Entry Ticke plus 1 other plus unsigned Colour Photo. (Ladysmith Black Mambazo is a South African male choral 

group singing). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

428 - Johnny Curtis signed plus Denny Piercy signed on reverse Autograph page 5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Plus, signed Stirling Rodgers 4x2.5 Inch. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

429 - Ewan McGregor signed Autograph page on bottom of Black & White Picture Approx. 7x3.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

430 - Multi signed Autograph page Paul Jennings. Eleanor Summerfield. Plus 1 other. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

431 - Dracula AD 1972 hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

432 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actors Kim Hartman (Helga) and Richard Gibson (Herr Flick). Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

433 - BJ and the Bear, American TV comedy series photo signed by actor Greg Evigan. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

434 - Freddie Trueman, legendary Yorkshire & England cricketer, signed 8x10 inch photo pictured leaving the field after becoming the first man ever to 

reach 300 Test wickets, a feat he accomplished in an Ashes test match against Australia. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

435 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

436 - The Munsters, American horror comedy series 8x120 inch photo signed by Butch Patrick as Eddie Munster. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

437 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as General Veers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

438 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master skywalker, 

there are too many of them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

439 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

440 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has handwritten the characters battlecry!. Good condition Est. £4 - 

6 

441 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

442 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by David Gooderson as the Dalek overlord 'Davros'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

443 - Blackadder the Third comedy series 8x10 photo signed by the iconic Mrs Miggins actress Helen Atkinson-Wood. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

444 - Star Wars The Empire Strikes Back 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Jack McKenzie as Cal Alder. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

445 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

446 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes who sadly passed away very recently. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

447 - Star Wars The Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Taboo the Ewok. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

448 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as General Veers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

449 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor and Aussie basketball legend Mike Kingma who played Wookie General Tarful. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

450 - Carley Rae Jepsen signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

451 - Henry Rollins signed 11x7 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

452 - Benedikt Stuckl Jr signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

453 - Anton Birling signed vintage 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Lieutenant Colonel Gotthard Handrick signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Alfred Schwarzmann signed 6x4 white card with a stamp. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

456 - Louise Leveque De Vilmorin ALS. Vilmorin was a French novelist, poet and journalist. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - Claude Farrère ALS. Farrère was a French Navy officer and writer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Neil A Armstrong 10x8 colour astronaut photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

459 - Oliver Messiaen signed music sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - Herbert A Hauptman signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - Taste 'What's going on' record signed by Richard McCracken, John Wilson and Rory Gallagher. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Nelly Furtado 11x7 signed colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Matchbox Twenty Cd booklet Mad Seasons signed by Rob Thomas, Brian Yale Kyle Cook Paul Doucette. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

464 - Acker Bilk signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

465 - Leo Sayer signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Cannon & Ball signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

467 - Variety of signed photos. Signatures such as Lucille Ball, Mike Doyle, Victor Mature and Stefanie Powers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Liverpool Legends collection of signed magazine cutouts. Such as Steve Heighway, Ian Callaghan, Avi Cohen, Kenny Dalglish and Sammy Lee ( 

6x4 black and white photo). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - Sweeden multi signed magazine team photo. Signatures such as Ronad Nilsson, Limpar, Kennet Andersson, Gren Y Ljung, Brolin, Thern, Lars 

Eriksson and Rehn Y Mikael Nilsson. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

470 - Sweeden multi signed magazine team sheet and 4 signed photo cards. Signatures such as Ravelli, Lars Eriksson, Roland Nilsson, Mikael Nilsson, 

Ljung, Limpar, Brolin, Erlingmark, Larrson, Wolfgang Overath, Matias Concha and more. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - The national team of the German Football Association multi signed team photo. Signatures such as Dieter Eilts, Heiko Herrlich, Jorg Heinrich, 

Matthias Sammer, Steffen Freund, Markus Babbel, Jurgen Klinsmann, Bunderstrainer Berti Vogts, Thomas Strunz, Ulf Kirsten and many more. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

472 - Panathinaikos Athens 1992 multi signed A4 Sheet. Daniel - manager, Wandzik, Apostolakis, Kalatzis, Christodoulou, Kalitzakis, Maragos, Warzicha, 

Kurbanas, Saravakos, Mavridis, Athansiadis, Donis. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

473 - Zambian International team V Lisieux Hall FC multi signed souvenir programme. Approx 14 signatures. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

474 - Brazilian football signed card collection. Signatures such as Juninho, Romario, Heurelho Gomes, Emerson, Dunga, Rai, Bebeto, Rivaldo. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

475 - Austria multi signed magazine team photo. Signatures such as Linzmeyer, Ogris, Zsak, Lindenberger, Streiter, Russ, Herzog, Pfeffer, Polster, 

Artner and Weber. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

476 - Michael Laudrup 12x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

477 - Foyle's War 8x10 TV detective drama series photo signed by Michael Kitchen. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

478 - The Dambusters 1954 British war movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

479 - The Dambusters 1954 British war movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

480 - Charlie Brown and Snoopy show 8x10 photo signed by actor Brad Kesten, the voice of Charlie Brown. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

481 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

482 - The Wombles. 8x10 photo signed by the late actor Bernard Cribbins who was narrator for the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

483 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by NINE actors who have been in the films, Julian Glover, Michael Henbury, Bill Westley, Richard Stride, David Stone, 

Eileen Roberts, Richard Oldfield, Christopher Muncke and John Coppinger. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

484 - Star Wars The Last Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actress Amanda Lawrence as Commander D'Acy. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

485 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang film 8x10 photo signed by both of the children, Adrian Hall (Jeremy) and Heather Ripley (Jemima). Good condition Est. £16 

- 24 

486 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang film 8x10 photo signed by child actor Adrian Hall (Jeremy). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

487 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang film 8x10 photo signed by child actress Heather Ripley (Jemima). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

488 - Larry Storch, 8x10 photo from the American TV comedy series 'F Troop' signed by the late Larry Storch. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

489 - When the Boat Comes In, massive hit TV drama in the 1970's, 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Susan Jameson (Jessie Seaton) and 

James Bolam as Jack Ford. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

490 - The Exorcist, cult horror movie 8x10 inch photo signed by Eileen Dietz (Pazuzu). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

491 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

492 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace 8x10 photo signed by actor Jerome Blake who played Mas Amedda in the film. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

493 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes who sadly passed away very recently. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

494 - Allo Allo BBC smash hit long running comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw (Maria). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

495 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by THREE actors John D Collins and Nicholas Frankau as the escaped pilots Fairfax and 

Carstairs who provided a long series of running jokes throughout the series and Sue Hodge as Mimi. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

496 - Star Wars The Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Taboo the Ewok. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

497 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Gringott. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

498 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

499 - The Dark Crystal cult fantasy movie 8x10 photo signed by Michael Kilgarriff as SkekUng. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

500 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

501 - Edward Woodward signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

502 - Maryam d'Abo signed 6x4 inch colour James Bond promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

503 - Sade signed 8x6 inch black and white original photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

504 - Jimmy Somerville signed 8x6 inch original black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

505 - Capucine signed 10x8 inch "North to Alaska " vintage colour lobby card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

506 - Gia Scala signed 10x8 inch Don't Go Near the Water vintage colour lobby card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Elke Sommer signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

508 - Maureen O'Hara signed Do You Love 10x6 inch music score sheet. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

509 - Howard Jones signed 10x8 inch original vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - Bert Kwouk signed 10x8 inch black and white, Pink Panther photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

511 - Eric Sykes and Jan Hunt signed vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

512 - Gemma Craven signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

513 - Marianne Stone signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

514 - Kim Darby signed 10x8 inch Norwood black and white lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

515 - Pamela Franklin signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

516 - Goldie Hawn signed 12x9 inch Protocol colour magazine page cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Hayley Mills signed 8x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - Alan Shearer signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

519 - Gary Lineker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured with the FA Cup during his time with Tottenham Hotspur. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

520 - James Anderson signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing One Day Cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

521 - David Gower signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured in action for England against India. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Gus Poyet signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Frederic Kanoute signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

524 - Howard Keel signed vintage programme Lowry Centre Salford; England dated 21st March 2004 signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

525 - John McCallum signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

526 - Lynn Redgrave signed "Smashing Time " 10x8 inch vintage colour lobby card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

527 - Barbara Eden signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed Englands Finest Hour 30 July 1966 50th Anniversary FDC PM They Think It's All Over It is Now Wembley 

30.07.16. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

529 - Rita Moreno signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - Shirley Maclaine signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - Peter Falk signed 10x8 inch Columbo vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

532 - Dame Mary Peters DBE signed Stone and Soil FDC. 4/7/00 Killyleagh postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

533 - Sheena Mcdonald signed Stone and Soil FDC. 4/7/00 Glenrothes postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

534 - Norman Wisdom signed Christmas Greetings FDC. 30/10/95 Ivybridge postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

535 - Julie Christie signed Midsummers Night Dream FDC. 8/8/95 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

536 - Zubin Varla signed Romeo and Juliet FDC. 8/8/95 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

537 - Sue Hodge signed 10x8inch colour Allo Allo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - James Bolam signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

539 - Actor Lisa Wilcox signed 10x8 colour photo dedicated. Lisa Elizabeth Wilcox, born April 27, 1964, is an American actress, and former model and 

designer. She is best known for her role as Alice Johnson in the A Nightmare on Elm Street sequels 4, 1988, and 5, 1989, -both box office successes. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

540 - Actor Madeline Smith signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

541 - Actor John Agar signed 10x8 black and white vintage photo dedicated. John George Agar Jr., January 31, 1921 - April 7, 2002, was an American 

film and television actor. He is best known for starring alongside John Wayne in the films Sands of Iwo Jima, Fort Apache, and She Wore a Yellow 

Ribbon. In his later career he was the star of B movies, such as Tarantula, The Mole People, The Brain from Planet Arous, Revenge of the Creature, 

Flesh and the Spur and Hand of Death. He was the first husband of Shirley Temple. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

542 - Melissa Joan Hart signed 12x8 colour glamour photograph; this magazine photo shows sign of wear around the signing. Melissa Joan Hart (born 

April 18, 1976) is an American actress, producer, and director. She had starring roles as the title characters in the sitcoms Clarissa Explains It All (1991-

1994), Sabrina the Teenage Witch (1996-2003), and Melissa and Joey (2010-2015), and also in No Good Nick (2019). She has also appeared in films 

Drive Me Crazy (1999), Nine Dead (2009), and God's Not Dead 2 (2016). On October 17, 2021, she became the first celebrity to win the $1 million top 

prize for her charity, Youth Villages, on Celebrity Wheel of Fortune and the fourth overall million dollar winner on Wheel of Fortune. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

543 - Caprice signed 8x5 colour photograph dedicated to Paul, signed in black marker pen. Caprice Bourret (born October 24, 1971) is an American 

businesswoman, singer, model, actress, and television personality. She lives in London where she runs her company, By Caprice. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

544 - Evelyn Hope signed vintage 6x4 black and white photograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

545 - Herbert Marshall vintage signature piece featuring a signed page cutting and a 10x8 sepia photograph. Herbert Brough Falcon Marshall (23 May 

1890 - 22 January 1966) was an English stage, screen and radio actor who starred in many popular and well-regarded Hollywood films in the 1930s and 

1940s. After a successful theatrical career in the United Kingdom and North America, he became an in-demand Hollywood leading man, frequently 

appearing in romantic melodramas and occasional comedies. In his later years, he turned to character acting. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

546 - American Actress Jean Trent Signed 5x3 approx. Black and White Vintage Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

547 - Actor Philip Latham Signed Tales of Terror Royal Mail First Day Cover. 2 of 2 Covers Issued. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

548 - Lynn-Holly Johnson Signed 6x4 inch Blue Autograph Album page. Dedicated to Paul. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

549 - Canadian Singer Paul Anka Signed 5x3 Vintage Exclusive Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

550 - James Kenny Signed 1950's Vintage Letter from Pinewood Studios. Signed in Ink. Great Signature. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

551 - Actress Jennifer Gay Signed 5. 5x3. 5 Black and White Photo. Signed in Blue Ink. Jennifer Gay, born 22 September 1935, was an on screen BBC 

Children's TV continuity announcer for the BBC Television Service. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

552 - English Actress Marie Burke Signed Signature Card with Vintage 9x7 Black and White Photo included. Great Signature. Marie Burke, born Marie 

Rosa Altfuldisch, later Holt, 18 October 1894 - 21 March 1988, was an English actress of stage, cinema and television. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

553 - Martine Beswick signed 10x8 black and white photo. Martine Beswick (born 26 September 1941) is an English Jamaican actress and model 

perhaps best known for her roles in two James Bond films, From Russia with Love (1963) and Thunderball (1965), who went on to appear in several other 

notable films in the 1960s. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

554 - Christopher Neame signed 10x8 colour photograph signed in silver marker. Neame was well known for his roles in @Hammer Horror movies such 

as Lust for a Vampire (1971) and Dracula AD 1972 (1972), as well as No Blade of Grass (1970). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

555 - Sylvia Syms signed 10x8 colour Asylum promo photograph pictured during her role as Ruth in the 1972 British anthology horror film Asylum. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

556 - Rebecca Carter signed 10x8 bikini shot colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

557 - Dave Gillespie signed 10x8 colour photo. David Gillespie is an actor, known for A Thing Called Love (2004), Red Dwarf (1988) and Sensitive Skin 

(2005). Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

558 - Eileen Dietz signed 10x8 colourised Horror photo. Eileen Dietz (born January 11, 1944) is an American actress who is best known for her 

appearances in many horror films such as the face of the demon in The Exorcist and for her portrayal of characters on the soap operas Guiding Light and 

General Hospital. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

559 - Edward De Souza signed 10x8 black and white photo. Edward James de Souza (born 4 September 1932) is a British character actor and graduate 

of RADA, who is of Portuguese Indian and English descent. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

560 - English Actress Dinah Sheridan Signed 11 x 8. 5 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink with Inscription. Dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

561 - British Actress Brenda Bruce Signed Vintage Autograph Album Page in Purple Ink. Dedicated to Al. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

562 - Margaret Thatcher (1925-2013) British Prime Minister 1979-1990 Signed Vintage 1983 First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £50 - 54 

563 - WW2 top Battle of Britain aces multiple signed R J Mitchell Spitfire cover. 5th March 1976 RAF HA1 series, signed by 3 Spitfire Ace Pilots: AVM 

Johnnie Johnson DSO DFC, Grp Capt Douglas Bader DSO DFC and Wg Cdre Robert Stanford Tuck DSO DFC, commemorating the Opening of the R J 

Mitchell Hall, on the 40th Anniversary of the 1st Spitfire Flight Southampton. Good condition Est. £60 - 64 

564 - Letter in French from Earl Cowley GCB. PC. Nephew of Wellington and career diplomat (with translation). Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

565 - Unusual receipt for victuals and forage dated 1817, Lisbon. Amazing condition approx 7 x 7 inches. Good condition Est. £80 - 84 

566 - George II 1738 Act of parliament regarding punishing Mutiny and Desertion from the Army: and for the better Payment of the Army and their 

Quarters. Printed by John Baskett London, Printer to the King. Loose pages numbered 39 to 68 in good condition. Good condition Est. £80 - 84 

567 - The Times 18 Feb 1836 original newspaper. Includes Duke of Wellington the Death of Copenhagen (Wellington's Horse). 4 pages No 16029, folded 

in four with signs of age and wear and tear. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

568 - The Statesman 3 Sept 1808 original newspaper. Article the Battle or Vimiera Dispatch. No. 786 Four pages, signs of age and wear and tear. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

569 - The Statesman 8 Sept 1808 original newspaper. Recognition of Joseph Napoleon as King of Spain plus other interesting news. No. 790 Four 

pages, folded in good condition for age. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

570 - Prince George signed 1865 Army Commission. Nice approx 16 by 12 inches in size commission document to Matthew Coke, 1865, as Captain in 

10th Regiment of Foot, also signed by Prince George. Good condition Est. £80 - 84 

571 - Duke of Wellington. Letter dated 1848. Mounted to larger card with original envelope and his Garter Seal. Good condition Est. £300 - 304 

572 - H B Irving (1870-1919) British Stage Actor Signed 1918 Vintage 10x14 Photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

573 - Programme for Drury Lane theatre. Analysis of names dates document to c 884 at the latest Notes included. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

574 - Undated Free front with envelope and seal from Earl Cowley (Henry Wellesley) (!804 1884), important politician of the period. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

575 - 4 unknown Leicestershire Players Signed 1973 official County Cricket FDC, with Leicester FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

576 - Sir Roger Banister signed white card with nice 50th ann of 4 min mile Benham Coin FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

577 - Punk Queen Toyah signed stunning big hair colour 10 x 8 inch photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

578 - Doctor Who series 'Cold War' 8x10 photo signed by actor Scott Stevenson. Also, Star Wars, Peaky Blinders. Scott Stevenson is a performer who 

has appeared in over 150 television productions, 65 feature films as well as many television commercials, corporate films and music videos for the likes of 

Kasabian and The Kaiser Chiefs. His notable television roles include 12 episodes of 'Doctor Who', a ruthless gang member in the critically acclaimed 

'Peaky Blinders' and Stuart the footman in the award winning 'The Crown'. Notable film appearances include playing an Imperial Officer and Ground 

crewman in Rogue One: A Star Wars Story as well as appearances in Wonder Woman, Les Miserables, Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them and 

The Muppets: Most Wanted. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

579 - Judy Matheson signed 10 x 8 inch b/w horror photo. Her debut film The Chairman (The Most Dangerous Man in the World), starred Gregory Peck. 

She was chosen to star in the Spanish film The Exquisite Cadaver (Las Crueles) with Capucine, directed by Vicente Aranda, in 1969, which was 

showcased as the Spanish entry at the San Sebastian Film Festival. In 1971 she starred opposite Freddie Jones in Charles Wood's experimental drama 

The Emergence of Anthony Purdy esq. directed by Patrick Dromgoole for Harlech Television. It was chosen that year as ITV's entry in the Monte Carlo 

TV Festival. In the 1970s, she appeared in the Hammer Horror films Lust for a Vampire and Twins of Evil. Her other films include Pete Walker's The Flesh 

and Blood Show, The House That Vanished (AKA Scream and Die) directed by Jose Larraz, Crucible of Terror, Confessions of a Window Cleaner, and 

Percy's Progress. Matheson's television work includes City '68, Spindoe, Coronation Street, Z Cars (twice, leading female), Crossroads, (Hugh Mortimer's 

secretary and Sandy's girlfriend), Harriet's Back in Town, The Adventurer, Dead of Night, The Professionals, The Sweeney, Shelley (BBC film of the poet, 

opposite Robert Powell and directed by Alan Bridges), Blake's 7, and Citizen Smith. Matheson's theatre work includes starring opposite Richard 

O'Sullivan in a British tour of the comedy Boeing-Boeing with Yootha Joyce, Sally Thomsett and Doug Fisher, Ray Cooney's Chase Me Comrade, Stage 

Struck by Simon Gray, Hugh and Margaret Williams' The Flip Side, Funny Peculiar by Mike Stott, and Alan Ayckbourn's Bedroom Farce. In 1979, she 

undertook a season playing leading parts at the Donovan Maule Theatre in Nairobi, Kenya. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

580 - WW2 Victoria Cross winner Roderick Learoyd VC signed PPS Silk 1990 Gallantry FDC with special Forces postmark. Wing Commander Roderick 

Alastair Brook Learoyd, VC (5 February 1913 - 24 January 1996) was a Royal Air Force bomber pilot and recipient of the Victoria Cross, the highest 

award for gallantry in the face of the enemy that can be awarded to British and Commonwealth forces. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

581 - WW2 Baron Michel Donnet DFC signed Golden Jubilee Belgian Airforce. Michel G. L. "Mike" Donnet, CVO, DFC (1 April 1917 - 31 July 2013) was a 

Belgian pilot who served in the Belgian Army and British Royal Air Force (RAF) during the Second World War. He shot down four enemy aircraft 

confirmed and achieved the RAF rank of wing commander. After the war, he returned to the Belgian Air Force, and held several important commands 

before retiring in 1975. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

582 - Great War Q ship commanders Capt Manning and Geen signed 65th ann sinking U27 official Navy cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

583 - Formula 1 Arturo Merzario signed 12 x 8 racing action photo. A racing driver from Italy. He participated in 85 Formula One World Championship 

Grands Prix, debuting at the 1972 British Grand Prix. He scored 11 championship points. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

584 - Football Phil Neville signed 10 x 8 inch colour portrait photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

585 - Football John Aston signed 12 x 8 inch colorized portrait photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

586 - Dame Nellie Melba signed 7 x 5 vintage sepia Cabinet photo dedicated and dated 1894 Paris. Rare and highly collectable. Set of A4 page with 

corner mounts and info and unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

587 - Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar as Emmeline Vance. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

588 - Dracula 1958 Hammer Horror movie 8x10 photo signed by child star Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

589 - Doctor Who and the Cybermen 8x10 photo signed by actress Camille Coduri as Jackie Tyler. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

590 - Monte Carlo or Bust and Forsyte Saga actress Susan Hampshire signed 8x10 photo pictured in a sexy bikini pose. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

591 - Bergerac TV detective series 8x10 photo signed by actor John Nettles. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

592 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

593 - The Champions 60's science fiction TV series 8x10 photo signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

594 - Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne son of John Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

595 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by all three main cast members, Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector 

Japp) and Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

596 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 inch Poster photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

597 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

598 - The Exorcist, cult horror movie 8x10 inch photo signed by Eileen Dietz (Pazuzu) who has added the quote "It's an excellent Day for an Exorcism" - 

unusual. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

599 - The Day of the Triffids 8x10 movie poster photo signed by actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

600 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

601 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

602 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick pictured sitting on Sean Connery's lap!. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

603 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 inch montage photo dedicated to and signed by Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

604 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

605 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

606 - 007 James Bond movie A View to a Kill 8x10 photo signed by actress and former Miss World, Mary Stavin. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

607 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Melita Clarke. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

608 - 07 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

609 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 montage photo signed by actress Vera Fossett. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

610 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

611 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Follow Me 

Mr Bond". Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

612 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Mr 

Stromberg prefers not to shake hands.". Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

613 - 007 James Bond actress Eileen Roberts signed 8x10 Live and Let Die photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

614 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

615 - 007 Bond actress Martine Beswick signed Thunderball 8x10 photo which she has actually kissed to leave the lipstick kiss on it!. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 12 

616 - 007 Bond movie Thunderball photo signed by Luciana Paluzzi (Fiona Volpe) and Martine Beswick (Paula Kaplan). Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

617 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

618 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Carole Ashby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

619 - 007 James Bond actress and topless Page 3 model VANYA signed 8x10 Octopussy photo!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

620 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Lana Wood as Plenty O'Toole. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

621 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

622 - Playboy 8x10 photo signed 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo pictured in a stunning and sexy topless pose for Playboy. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

623 - 007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal handprint, in acrylic paint to art card measuring 7x10 inches, signed by her, she has 

added 'Nobody does it better'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

624 - 007 James Bond RARE signed & kissed photo! 8x10 inch photo signed and kissed by TEN Bond girls and stars of Bond movies, this is signed and 

kissed by Shirley Eaton, Carole Ashby, Martine Beswick, Melita Clarke, Vanya, Eileen Roberts, Alison Worth, Brigitte Millar, Vera Fossett and Caroline 

Munro. Good condition Est. £120 - 150 

625 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved Me as Naomi 8x10 sexy swimsuit photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

626 - Toyah, 1980's Iconic Pop music, actress and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

627 - Lord of the Rings 8x10 photo signed by Frodo Baggins actor Elijah Wood. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

628 - Bruce Lee movie Enter the Dragon 8x10 photo signed by one of his opponents, Bolo Yueng - a rare signature. Good condition Est. £70 - 90 

629 - Lesbian Vampire Lovers horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson in rare topless scene. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

630 - Lesbian Vampire Lovers horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson in rare topless scene. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

631 - Bernard Cribbins, the late actor signed 8x10 photo from Two Way Stretch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

632 - Carry on Jack comedy movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

633 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

634 - Gremlins classic movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Mark Dodson. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

635 - HMS Hood, 85th anniversary of the launching of HMS Hood cover signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 

survivors when the Hood was sunk by the Bismarck. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

636 - HMS Hood, 8x10 inch photo signed by Ted Briggs who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors when the Hood was sunk by the 

Bismarck. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

637 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes who sadly passed away very recently. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

638 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

639 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

640 - Only Fools & Horses 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Daniel Peacock (Mental Micky). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

641 - Only Fools & Horses 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Michael Jayston who played Raquel's father. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

642 - Dracula 1958 Hammer Horror movie 8x10 photo signed by child star Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

643 - Beryl Reid signed RSPCA FDC. 23/1/90 Shoreham postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

644 - Jeffrey Archer signed 32nd commonwealth parliamentary conference FDC. 19/8/86 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

645 - Cptn Mark Bannister signed England regional definitives FDC. 14/10/03 London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

646 - Rt Hon Prof Shirley Williams signed Women of Achievement FDC. 6/8/96 Parliament St postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

647 - Cptn Mark Bannister signed Airliners FDC. 2/5/02 Heathrow postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

648 - Josephine Bairstow signed Royal Opera House FDC. 28/4/82 London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

649 - Peter Scott signed Charles Darwin FDC. 10/2/82 Slimbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

650 - Janet Suzman signed Royal Shakespeare Theatre FDC. 28/4/82 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

651 - Percy Thrower MBE signed National Trust for Scotland FDC. 24/8/83 Aberdeenshire postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

652 - Antonette Sibley signed Handels birthday FDC. . Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

653 - Joe Loss signed Handels birthday FDC. 14/5/85 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

654 - Mystic Meg signed Haley's comet FDC. 18/2/86 Greenwich postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

655 - Felicity Kendal signed Greetings FDC. 26/3/91 Clowne postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

656 - Lord Lichfield signed The Queen Mother 90th birthday FDC. 2/8/90 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

657 - Arnold Machin signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

658 - Fiona Fullerton signed Lewis Carroll FDC. 21/7/98 Daresbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

659 - Martin Clunes signed Hello Retail Book FDC. 4/3/03 Waverton postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

660 - Chris Baines signed Pondlife FDC. 10/7/01 Liverpool postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

661 - Stuart B Smith signed The Tronbridge Gorge Museum FDC. 4/7/89 Ironbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

662 - Sian Lloyd signed Millennium booklet FDC. Double postmarked 7/9/99 Laxton and 21/9/99 Cardiff. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

663 - Timothy West CBE signed Workers FDC. 4/5/99 Blackburn postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

664 - Lord King of Wartnaby signed Workers City Finance FDC. 4/5/99 City of London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

665 - Sir Robin Knox-Johnston signed Settlers FDC. 6/4/99 Plymouth postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

666 - Claire Rayner signed Patients FDC. 2/3/99 London W1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

667 - Prof Robert Edwards CBE FRS signed Patients FDC. 2/3/99 Oldham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

668 - Lord Glenamara signed Profile on Print FDC. 16/2/99 Millbank postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

669 - Pete Goss MBE signed Travellers FDC. 2/2/99 Middlesbrough postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

670 - Prof Tom Killburn CBE FRS FDC. 12/1/99 London SW7 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

671 - Heather Angel signed Water and Coast FDC. 7/3/00 Durham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

672 - Sir David Mansel Lewis signed Coastline FDC. 7/3/00 Llanelli postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

673 - John Kettley signed Fire and Light FDC. 1/2/00 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

674 - Tim Vincent signed Fire and Light FDC. 1/2/00 Bradwell postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

675 - Nigel Calder signed Above and Beyond FDC. 18/1/00 Leicester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

676 - Bill Oddie signed Above and Beyond FDC. 18/1/00 Muncaster castle postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

677 - Countess Mountbatten of Burma signed FDC. 6/2/02 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

678 - Linda Lusardi signed Merry Christmas FDC. 6/11/01 Stroud postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

679 - Stamp designer signed Economic Summit FDC. 5/6/1984 London EC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

680 - James B Sherwood signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

681 - Ronald Maddox and Brian Webb signed International Garden Festival FDC. 10/4/84 Liverpool postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

682 - M Worgan signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

683 - Canon Roger Royle signed Christmas Angels FDC. 2/11/98 Gwynedd postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

684 - Benjamin Zephaniah signed London Celebrations FDC. 25/8/98 London W11 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

685 - The Rt Rev Vincent Logan signed Christians pilgrimage FDC. 2/11/99 St Andrews postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

686 - The Rev Dr Leslie Griffiths signed Christians FDC. 2/11/99 Doncaster postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

687 - Brian Rix signed Guide Dogs FDC. 25/3/81 Wallasey postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

688 - Brian Rix signed Guide Dogs FDC. 25/3/81 Wallasey postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

689 - Phil Drabble signed Guide Dogs FDC. 25/3/81 Wallasey postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

690 - John Gibbs signed Guide Dogs FDC. 25/3/81 Wallasey postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

691 - Town mayor of Hythe signed Christmas 1982 FDC. 17/11/82 Hythe postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

692 - Martin Brundle signed Jaguar FDC. 13/10/82 Coventry postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

693 - Prof H C A Hankins signed FDC. 8/9/82 Manchester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

694 - Admiral Woodward signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

695 - Hill-Norton signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

696 - Alan Wells signed Boys brigade FDC. 24/3/82 London SW6 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

697 - Dean of St Pauls signed Royal Wedding FDC. 22/7/1981 London EC4 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

698 - Rt Rev John Mcindoe signed FDC. 11/3/97 Isle of Iona postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

699 - The Rev Dr John A Simpson signed FDC. 11/3/97 Canterbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

700 - Rt Hon Lord Owen signed Soldiers FDC. 5/10/99 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 
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